
 

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Aetna Better Health® of Kansas 

9401 Indian Creek Parkway, Suite 1300 

Overland Park, KS 66210 

August 18, 2020 

Aetna Better Health® of Kansas 

Clinical Payment, Coding and Policy Changes 

We regularly augment our clinical, payment and coding policy positions as part of our 

ongoing policy review processes. In an effort to keep our providers informed, please see the 

below communication of upcoming new policies. 

Effective for dates of service beginning 11/1/2020: 

Parenteral and Ambulatory Infusion Pumps 

According to Durable Medical Equipment (DME) guidelines, purchase of parenteral 

(HCPCS codes B9004, B9006, E0791) and ambulatory (HCPCS codes E0780, E0781) 

infusion pumps is not covered. Rental of these items is covered for all ages when 

medically necessary (1 unit equals 30 days rental) and must be billed with RR (rental) 

modifier. 
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